
 Chips Selection 

 Doritos Nacho Cheese  Cheetos Pu�s  Ru�es All Dressed  Ru�es Sour Cream ‘n Onion 

 Lays Classic  Lays Ketchup  Fritos BBQ Hoops  Munchies Snack Mix 

 Miss Vickies Jalapeño  Miss Vickies Sea Salt & Vinegar  Miss Vickies Original  Miss Vickies Spicy Dill Pickle 

 Popcorners Sea Salt  Popcorners White Cheddar  Popcorners Sweet and Salty  Sun Chips Harvest Cheddar 

 Apex Vending Canada is open to any additional product suggestions. 



 Pop Selection 

 Coke Cola  Canada Dry  Diet Coke  Nestea 

 Sprite  Crush Orange  Pepsi  Dr Pepper 

 Diet Pepsi  Coke Zero  Mountain Dew  Root Beer 

Apex Vending Canada is open to any additional product suggestions.



 Chocolates & Candy 

 Kit Kat  Co�ee Crisp  Aero  Caramilk 

 Hershey’s Cookies n Cream  Hershey’s Almond  Reese Peanut Butter Cups  Oh Henry! 

 Twix  Mars  Skor  Snickers 

 Smarties  M&Ms Peanut  Skittles  Maynards Fuzzy Peach 

 Apex Vending Canada is open to any additional product suggestions.



 Healthy Snacks &  
Alternatives 

 Clif Energy Bars  Quest Protein Bars  Clif Builder's Protein  Excel Gum 

 Almond, Peanuts, Cashews  Nature Bakery Fig Bars  Nature Valley Bars  Kind Bars 

 Premier Protein Shakes  Fairlife Protein Shakes  Welch’s Fruit Snacks  Love Good Fats Snack Bars 

  Apex Vending Canada is open to any additional product suggestions.



 Pastries, Crackers,  & 
Cookies 

 Hostess Twinkies  Chocolate Chip Oatmeal 
 Cookies 

 Honey Glazed Buns  Hostess Chocolate Cupcakes 

 Jos Louis  Mini Powdered Donuts  Famous Amos  Big Daddy Chocolate Chip 
 Oatmeal Cookies 

 Pop Tarts  Cinnamon Buns  Ritz Bits Mini  Oreo Mini 

  Apex Vending Canada is open to any additional product suggestions.



 Beverages 

 Water Bottle  Arizona Tea  Red Bull Energy Drink  C4 Energy 

 Monster Energy  Starbucks Frappuccino  Vitamin Water  Gatorade Sports Drink 

 Sparkling Ice  Snapple  Oasis Juice  Powerade Sports Drink 

Apex Vending Canada is open to any additional product suggestions.



 Chips 

o  Doritos Nacho Cheese
o  Doritos Sweet Chili Heat
o  Miss Vickie's Jalapeno
o  Miss Vickie's Original
o  Miss Vickie's Sea Salt & Malt Vinegar
o  Ruffles All Dressed
o  Ruffles Sour Cream
o  Fritos Hoops
o  SkinnyPop Popcorn

o Cheetos Puffs
o  Cheetos Crunchy
o  Munchies
o  Popcorners
o  Hickory S cks
o  Sun Chips
o  Lays Classic
o  Lays Flavours of India
o Kurkure Chilli
o Plantain chips
o  Veggie Straws Pop 

o  Coke Cola
o  Diet Coke
o  Canada Dry
o  Nestea
o  Crush Orange
o  Sprite

o  Dr Pepper
o  Mountain Dew
o  Root Beer
o  Coke Zero
o  Pepsi
o  7-Up

 Beverages 

o  Pure Life Water
o  Gatorade
o  Sparkling Ice
o  Vitamin Water
o  Powerade
o  Bubly Sparkling 

Water
o  C4 Energy

o  Oasis Apple, Orange & Cranberry Juice
o  Monster Energy
o  Rockstar Energy
o  Starbucks Frappuccino
o  Redbull
o  Snapple
o  Arizona

 Healthy Op�ons 

o  Almonds
o  Peanuts
o Cashews
o  Nature Bakery 

Bars
o  Granola Bars
o  Clif Energy Bars
o  Trail Mix

o  Clif Builder Protein Bars
o  Excel Gum
o  Protein Shakes
o  Welches Fruit Snack
o  Kind Bars
o  Nature Valley Bars
o  Love Good Fat Bars

Product Overview



 Chocolate & Candies 

o  Kit Kat
o  Coffee Crisps
o  Aero
o  Smarties
o  Hersheys Cookies & 

Cream
o  Hershey's Almond
o  Oh Henry
o  Reese
o  Mars

o  Snickers
o  Twix
o  M&Ms Peanuts
o  Caramilk
o  Skor
o  Skittles
o  Sour Peaches
o  Cadbury
o  Wunderbar

 Pastries, Crackers & Cookies 

o  Twinkies
o  Cupcakes
o  Honey Buns
o  Maple Buns
o  Cinnamon Buns
o  Cheez It
o  Goldfish
o  Poptarts

o  Ramen Instant Noodles
o  Pretzels
o  Rice Krispies
o  Jos Louis
o  Famous Amos Cookie Packs
o  Big Daddy Oatmeal Cookies




